:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7452339

Oct 02, 2023 - 13:10 (UTC)

In epoch 232,885 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 248732 - 0.016471114 ETH®
28.46 USD

2 248733 - 0.056831466 ETH®
98.20 USD

3 248734 - 0.016498871 ETH®
28.51 USD

4 248735 - 0.016545226 ETH®
28.59 USD

S 248736 - 0.016595172 ETH®
28.67 USD

6 248737 - 0.016609659 ETH®
28.70 USD

7 248738 - 0.016551957 ETH®
28.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7452339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/232885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248732
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248733
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248734
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248735
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248736
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248737
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248738

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

248739

248740

248741

248743

248744

248749

248750

Validator Id

635655

Amount

- 0.016562623
28.62 USD

- 0.016567986
28.62 USD

- 0.016576323
28.64 USD

- 0.016580766
28.65 USD

- 0.016598994
28.68 USD

- 0.016606444
28.69 USD

- 0.016533958
28.57 USD

- 0.016533580
28.57 USD

- 0.016531519
28.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.040734256
70.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248739
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248740
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248741
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248743
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/248750
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/635655

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



