



GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7452339

DATE & TIME Oct 02, 2023 · 13:10 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 232,885 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>248732</u>	- 0.016471114 ETH � 28.46 USD
2	<u>248733</u>	- 0.056831466 ETH � 98.20 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>248734</u>	- 0.016498871 ETH � 28.51 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>248735</u>	- 0.016545226 ETH � 28.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>248736</u>	- 0.016595172 ETH � 28.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>248737</u>	- 0.016609659 ETH � 28.70 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>248738</u>	- 0.016551957 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>248739</u>	- 0.016562623 ETH
9	<u>248740</u>	- 0.016567986 ETH � 28.62 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>248741</u>	- 0.016576323 ETH � 28.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>248742</u>	- 0.016580766 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>248743</u>	- 0.016598994 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>248744</u>	- 0.016606444 ETH � 28.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>248745</u>	- 0.016533958 ETH � 28.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>248749</u>	- 0.016533580 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>248750</u>	- 0.016531519 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>635655</u>	+ 0.040734256 ETH ⊘ 70.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.